
Aquathlon Publier 2016

Série 12-19ans
Scratch

Classement Temps Nom Club Cat. Ecart

1 0:07:24 BRIFFAZ Timothé Les Alligators Seynod Tri MH

2 0:07:45 COLSON Franck Les Alligators Seynod Tri MH 00:00:21

3 0:08:28 DI GIROLAMO Anthony Mach 3 Triathlon CH 00:01:04

4 0:08:31 TIXIER Ivan Mach 3 Triathlon CH 00:01:07

5 0:08:38 SOUSKIASSAN Alexis Mach 3 Triathlon BH 00:01:14

6 0:08:44 TOURNIER Garance Mach 3 Triathlon MF 00:01:20

7 0:08:45 BRAHMI Emile Mach 3 Triathlon BH 00:01:21

8 0:08:50 DI GIROLAMO Lucas Mach 3 Triathlon BH 00:01:26

9 0:08:54 BORTOLI Alana Tri Salève BF 00:01:30

10 0:09:01 RIVET Margot Mach 3 Triathlon BF 00:01:37

11 0:09:03 ROUSSAT Emma Mach 3 Triathlon MF 00:01:39

12 0:09:06 DUPAYS Antoine Evian Sport Natation JH 00:01:42

13 0:09:07 LAPORTE Thomas BH 00:01:43

14 0:09:08 MIOLLANY Loréna Les Alligators Seynod Tri BF 00:01:44

15 0:09:09 GEORGE Titouan Mach 3 Triathlon BH 00:01:45

16 0:09:14 PIERREJEAN Tiffany Team Mermillod Triathlon BF 00:01:50

17 0:09:22 FOURCADE Chloé Mach 3 Triathlon BF 00:01:58

18 0:09:31 MILLET Manon Evian Off Course CF 00:02:07

19 0:09:32 SPITALIER Noé Team Mermillod Triathlon BH 00:02:08

20 0:09:37 ALIAS Sophie Mach 3 Triathlon CF 00:02:13

21 0:09:38 MILLAN Sylvain Tri Salève BH 00:02:14

22 0:09:38 MENU Lilou Evian Off Course BF 00:02:14

23 0:09:40 ANDRE Antoine Mach 3 Triathlon BH 00:02:16

24 0:10:03 NAVARRO Benjamin Mach 3 Triathlon BH 00:02:39

25 0:10:05 MENU Romane Evian Off Course MF 00:02:41

26 0:10:06 ROBBE Axel Tri Salève BH 00:02:42

27 0:10:07 BIDAL Anaelle CNT BF 00:02:43

28 0:10:24 BIBOLLET Dorian Tri Salève MH 00:03:00

29 0:10:47 MARULIER Etienne Evian Sport Natation BH 00:03:23
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Aquathlon Publier 2016

Série 12-19ans
Scratch

Classement Temps Nom Club Cat. Ecart

30 0:10:47 MICHELET Léane Tri Salève BF 00:03:23

31 0:11:19 BACQUET Fleur Léman Triathlon Club BF 00:03:55

32 0:12:09 DUPAYS Paul Evian Sport Natation BH 00:04:45
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Aquathlon Publier 2016

Série 12-19ans
Classement par catégorie

Classement Temps Nom Club Cat. Ecart

9 0:08:54 BORTOLI Alana Tri Salève BF 00:01:30

10 0:09:01 RIVET Margot Mach 3 Triathlon BF 00:01:37

14 0:09:08 MIOLLANY Loréna Les Alligators Seynod Tri BF 00:01:44

16 0:09:14 PIERREJEAN Tiffany Team Mermillod Triathlon BF 00:01:50

17 0:09:22 FOURCADE Chloé Mach 3 Triathlon BF 00:01:58

22 0:09:38 MENU Lilou Evian Off Course BF 00:02:14

27 0:10:07 BIDAL Anaelle CNT BF 00:02:43

30 0:10:47 MICHELET Léane Tri Salève BF 00:03:23

31 0:11:19 BACQUET Fleur Léman Triathlon Club BF 00:03:55

Classement Temps Nom Club Cat. Ecart

5 0:08:38 SOUSKIASSAN Alexis Mach 3 Triathlon BH 00:01:14

7 0:08:45 BRAHMI Emile Mach 3 Triathlon BH 00:01:21

8 0:08:50 DI GIROLAMO Lucas Mach 3 Triathlon BH 00:01:26

13 0:09:07 LAPORTE Thomas BH 00:01:43

15 0:09:09 GEORGE Titouan Mach 3 Triathlon BH 00:01:45

19 0:09:32 SPITALIER Noé Team Mermillod Triathlon BH 00:02:08

21 0:09:38 MILLAN Sylvain Tri Salève BH 00:02:14

23 0:09:40 ANDRE Antoine Mach 3 Triathlon BH 00:02:16

24 0:10:03 NAVARRO Benjamin Mach 3 Triathlon BH 00:02:39

26 0:10:06 ROBBE Axel Tri Salève BH 00:02:42

29 0:10:47 MARULIER Etienne Evian Sport Natation BH 00:03:23

32 0:12:09 DUPAYS Paul Evian Sport Natation BH 00:04:45

Classement Temps Nom Club Cat. Ecart

18 0:09:31 MILLET Manon Evian Off Course CF 00:02:07

20 0:09:37 ALIAS Sophie Mach 3 Triathlon CF 00:02:13

Benjamin Fille

Benjamin Homme

Cadet Fille
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Aquathlon Publier 2016

Série 12-19ans
Classement par catégorie

Classement Temps Nom Club Cat. Ecart

3 0:08:28 DI GIROLAMO Anthony Mach 3 Triathlon CH 00:01:04

4 0:08:31 TIXIER Ivan Mach 3 Triathlon CH 00:01:07

 Temps Nom Club Cat. Ecart

12 0:09:06 DUPAYS Antoine Evian Sport Natation JH 00:01:42

Classement Temps Nom Club Cat. Ecart

6 0:08:44 TOURNIER Garance Mach 3 Triathlon MF 00:01:20

11 0:09:03 ROUSSAT Emma Mach 3 Triathlon MF 00:01:39

25 0:10:05 MENU Romane Evian Off Course MF 00:02:41

Classement Temps Nom Club Cat. Ecart

1 0:07:24 BRIFFAZ Timothé Les Alligators Seynod Tri MH

2 0:07:45 COLSON Franck Les Alligators Seynod Tri MH 00:00:21

28 0:10:24 BIBOLLET Dorian Tri Salève MH 00:03:00

Minime Homme

Cadet Homme

Junior Homme

Minime Fille
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Aquathlon Publier 2016

Série XS
Scratch

Classement Temps Nom Club Cat. Ecart

1 15:13,3 BRIFFAZ Timothé Les Alligators Seynod Tri MH

2 15:22,5 OLID Vincent Léman Club Triathlon SH 00:09,2

3 16:29,1 COLSON Franck Les Alligators Seynod Tri MH 01:15,8

4 16:57,3 BROCHIER Maxence Tri Salève MH 01:44,1

5 17:16,3 DE BOUARD Jean VH 02:03,1

6 17:42,6 PLAINCHAULT Damien Léman Club Triathlon SH 02:29,3

7 17:51,2 MENU Florent Evian Off course VH 02:37,9

8 18:58,7 COTTET Mathis Club Nautique Morzine MH 03:45,5

9 19:28,7 PIERRE Maxence SH 04:15,5

10 19:33,4 PELUSO Angélin SF 04:20,1

11 19:57,2 FONTAINE Justine Les Alligators Seynod Tri MF 04:44,0
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Aquathlon Publier 2016

Série XS
Classement par catégorie

Classement Temps Nom Club Cat. Ecart

11 0:19:57 FONTAINE Justine Les Alligators Seynod Tri MF 00:04:44

Classement Temps Nom Club Cat. Ecart

1 0:15:13 BRIFFAZ Timothé Les Alligators Seynod Tri MH

3 0:16:29 COLSON Franck Les Alligators Seynod Tri MH 00:01:16

4 0:16:57 BROCHIER Maxence Tri Salève MH 00:01:44

8 18:58,7 COTTET Mathis Club Nautique Morzine MH 03:45,5

Classement Temps Nom Club Cat. Ecart

10 19:33,4 PELUSO Angélin SF 04:20,1

Classement Temps Nom Club Cat. Ecart

2 15:22,5 OLID Vincent Léman Club Triathlon SH 00:09,2

6 17:42,6 PLAINCHAULT Damien Léman Club Triathlon SH 02:29,3

9 19:28,7 PIERRE Maxence SH 04:15,5

Classement Temps Nom Club Cat. Ecart

5 17:16,3 DE BOUARD Jean VH 02:03,1

7 17:51,2 MENU Florent Evian Off course VH 02:37,9

Minime Fille

Minime Homme

Senior Femme

Senior Homme

Vétéran Homme
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Aquathlon Publier 2016

Série XS
Scratch

Classement Temps Nom Club Cat. Ecart

1 25:56,0 ARNAUD Emeric Les Alligators Seynod Triathlon JH

2 26:36,2 KATGELY Téo Chambéry Triathlon JH 00:40,1

3 28:22,0 OLID Vincent Léman Club Triathlon SH 02:26,0

4 29:08,6 HERMAND Denys Publier Triathlon JH 03:12,6

5 29:13,0 MAUCOURT Nicolas Léman Club Triathlon SH 03:17,0

6 29:17,0 BRODZSKI Ivan Tri Salève SH 03:21,0

7 29:27,0 ROMAN Yohann Tri Salève VH 03:31,0

8 30:35,4 ARRACHART Hugo Léman Club Triathlon JH 04:39,3

9 31:04,0 ARNAUD Mathieu Les Alligators Seynod Triathlon CH 05:08,0

10 31:13,3 MICHELET Christophe Tri Salève VH 05:17,3

11 31:33,9 MERMILLOD Patrick Team Mermillod Triathlon VH 05:37,8

12 31:48,0 CAILLET David Tri Salève VH 05:52,0

13 31:51,5 FONTAINE Emmanuel Chablais Nordic VH 05:55,4

14 32:21,8 BERTRAND Fabrice Léman Club Triathlon VH 06:25,8

15 32:50,0 PERRIN Didier Mont-Blanc Triathlon VH 06:54,0

16 33:07,0 PLAINCHAULT Damien Léman Club Triathlon SH 07:11,0

17 33:38,0 SUPKA Laurent Tri Salève VH 07:42,0

18 33:48,3 ROBBE Pierrick Tri Salève CH 07:52,3

19 33:59,0 GERMAIN Florent Tri Salève VH 08:03,0

20 34:09,0 LACHENAL Didier Tri Salève VH 08:13,0

21 34:24,0 ROBILLOT François Les Alligators Seynod Triathlon VH 08:28,0

22 34:27,6 ARNAUD David Les Alligators Seynod Triathlon VH 08:31,5

23 34:52,0 AZNAR Floriane SF 08:56,0

24 34:58,0 MASSOT Magali SF 09:02,0

25 35:18,4 PETRUZZI Pierre VH 09:22,4

26 35:25,0 JUNCKER Hervé Léman Club Triathlon VH 09:29,0

27 35:48,0 ANTOINE Jérôme Tri Salève SH 09:52,0

28 36:15,1 RAVAUX Philippe Bourg-en-Bresse Triathlon VH 10:19,1

29 37:06,8 CALDI Simon SH 11:10,7

30 37:18,0 MICHAUD Cyril JH 11:21,9

31 37:23,1 Marine ROYER SF 11:27,0

32 37:57,0 CALDI Jérôme VH 12:01,0

33 40:48,0 PECE Christine Tri Salève VF 14:52,0

34 42:03,9 ASSI Sjoke SF 16:07,9
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Aquathlon Publier 2016

Série XS
Scratch

Classement Temps Nom Club Cat. Ecart

35 42:41,0 BOULAGNON Jérémie Les Alligators Seynod Triathlon SH 16:45,0

36 44:50,0 ESTELLE Etienne Echirolles Triathlon SF 18:54,0

37 45:35,0 MADIEU Charlotte SF 19:39,0

38 47:09,0 PICAUT Claire SF 21:13,0

39 49:07,0 PERRIN Caroline Team Mermillod Triathlon VF 23:11,0
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Aquathlon Publier 2016

Série XS
Scratch relais

Classement Temps Nom Club Cat. Ecart

1 29:35,6 TOURNIER Franck (Nageur) / MOUGEY Eric (Coureur) Evian Off Course VH

2 32:47,3 GUERIOUNE Kévin (Nageur) / HENRIET Fabien (Coureur) Léman Triathlon Club SH 03:11,7

3 33:56,2 FLOURAC Florence (Nageur) / MICHEL Sarah (Coureur) CNT SF 04:20,6

4 35:32,9 IWANON Delphine (Nageur) /MOUGEY Marie-Laure (Coureur) Evian Off Ccourse VF 05:57,4
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Aquathlon Publier 2016

Série XS
Classement par catégorie

Classement Temps Nom Club Cat. Ecart

10 31:04,0 ARNAUD Mathieu Les Alligators Seynod Triathlon CH 05:08,0

20 33:48,3 ROBBE Pierrick Tri Salève CH 07:52,3

Classement Temps Nom Club Cat. Ecart

1 25:56,0 ARNAUD Emeric Les Alligators Seynod Triathlon JH

2 26:36,2 KATGELY Téo Chambéry Triathlon JH 00:40,1

4 29:08,6 HERMAND Denys Publier Triathlon JH 03:12,6

9 30:35,4 ARRACHART Hugo Léman Club Triathlon JH 04:39,3

34 37:18,0 MICHAUD Cyril JH 11:21,9

Classement Temps Nom Club Cat. Ecart

26 34:52,0 AZNAR Floriane SF 08:56,0

27 34:58,0 MASSOT Magali SF 09:02,0

35 37:23,1 Marine ROYER SF 11:27,0

38 42:03,9 ASSI Sjoke SF 16:07,9

40 44:50,0 ESTELLE Etienne Echirolles Triathlon SF 18:54,0

41 45:35,0 MADIEU Charlotte SF 19:39,0

42 47:09,0 PICAUT Claire SF 21:13,0

Classement Temps Nom Club Cat. Ecart

3 28:22,0 OLID Vincent Léman Club Triathlon SH 02:26,0

5 29:13,0 MAUCOURT Nicolas Léman Club Triathlon SH 03:17,0

6 29:17,0 BRODZSKI Ivan Tri Salève SH 03:21,0

18 33:07,0 PLAINCHAULT Damien Léman Club Triathlon SH 07:11,0

31 35:48,0 ANTOINE Jérôme Tri Salève SH 09:52,0

33 37:06,8 CALDI Simon SH 11:10,7

39 42:41,0 BOULAGNON Jérémie Les Alligators Seynod Triathlon SH 16:45,0

Cadet Homme

Junior Homme

Sénior Femme

Sénior Homme

www.publiertriathlon.com Page4/5



Aquathlon Publier 2016

Série XS
Classement par catégorie

Classement Temps Nom Club Cat. Ecart

37 40:48,0 PECE Christine Tri Salève VF 14:52,0

43 49:07,0 PERRIN Caroline Team Mermillod Triathlon VF 23:11,0

Classement Temps Nom Club Cat. Ecart

7 29:27,0 ROMAN Yohann Tri Salève VH 03:31,0

11 31:13,3 MICHELET Christophe Tri Salève VH 05:17,3

12 31:33,9 MERMILLOD Patrick Team Mermillod Triathlon VH 05:37,8

13 31:48,0 CAILLET David Tri Salève VH 05:52,0

14 31:51,5 FONTAINE Emmanuel Chablais Nordic VH 05:55,4

15 32:21,8 BERTRAND Fabrice Léman Club Triathlon VH 06:25,8

17 32:50,0 PERRIN Didier Mont-Blanc Triathlon VH 06:54,0

19 33:38,0 SUPKA Laurent Tri Salève VH 07:42,0

22 33:59,0 GERMAIN Florent Tri Salève VH 08:03,0

23 34:09,0 LACHENAL Didier Tri Salève VH 08:13,0

24 34:24,0 ROBILLOT François Les Alligators Seynod Triathlon VH 08:28,0

25 34:27,6 ARNAUD David Les Alligators Seynod Triathlon VH 08:31,5

28 35:18,4 PETRUZZI Pierre VH 09:22,4

29 35:25,0 JUNCKER Hervé Léman Club Triathlon VH 09:29,0

32 36:15,1 RAVAUX Philippe Bourg-en-Bresse Triathlon VH 10:19,1

36 37:57,0 CALDI Jérôme VH 12:01,0

Vétéran Homme

Vétéran Femme
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